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Window 1

AM1KWMWM#0150

Stop  110.000 GHz>Ch1:  Start   68.7071 MHz

Tr  1  S11 LogM 10.00dB/  0.00dB Tr  2  S21 LogM 10.00dB/  0.00dB
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Channel Settings

Channel Sweep Type Points Start Stop IF BW Sweep Time Pow 1 Pow 2

(MHz) (GHz) (kHz) (s) (ydBm) (ydBm)

1 LinFreq 1601 68.707100 110.000000 1.000000 1.476150 0.000000 0.000000

Trace Attributes

Window ID Trace Channel Correction Options Marker Position Response

1 1 S11 1 C 2-Port 1  6664.5846 MHz  -28.927 dB

2  14222.361 MHz  -25.485 dB

3  29750.156 MHz  -25.783 dB

4  39643.972 MHz  -21.679 dB

5   40399.75 MHz  -21.885 dB

6  50293.566 MHz  -23.096 dB

7  68157.402 MHz  -21.000 dB

8  74890.693 MHz  -19.933 dB

9  81005.621 MHz  -22.723 dB

10  99762.648 MHz  -23.446 dB

11  107526.55 MHz  -20.532 dB

2 S21 1 C 2-Port 1      10000 MHz -0.63920 dB

2      20000 MHz -0.92147 dB

3      30000 MHz  -1.1480 dB

4      40000 MHz  -1.3421 dB

5      50000 MHz  -1.5329 dB

6      60000 MHz  -1.6963 dB

7      70000 MHz  -1.8641 dB

8      80000 MHz  -2.0139 dB

9      90000 MHz  -2.1425 dB

10     100000 MHz  -2.3741 dB

11     110000 MHz  -2.5569 dB


